
Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 SEP Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK39) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

JSM
TOKYO
5 days

YOKOHAMA
6 days

SHIMIIZU
7 days

NAGOYA
8 days

KOBE
9 days

SENDAI
8 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff          

(Sat 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 09:00)

CY Closing
(Sun 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff       
(Mon 09:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 17:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sun 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 SEASPAN EMERALD 243N Aug-22 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-29 Aug-30 Aug-31 Sep-01 Sep-02 Sep-01

36 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 090N Aug-29 Aug-30 Aug-30 Aug-31 Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Aug-31 Sep-05 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-09

37 NYK DIANA 087N Sep-05 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-08 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-16

38 MOL EARNEST 055N Sep-12 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-15 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-24 Sep-23

39 SEASPAN EMERALD 244N Sep-19 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-22 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-29 Sep-30 Oct-01 Sep-30

JT3
TOKYO
5 days

YOKOHAMA
6 days

NAGOYA
7 days

KOBE
9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(THU 16:00)
VGM Cutoff
(FRI 10:00)

CY Closing
(FRI 10:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 SEASPAN HANNOVER 034N Aug-27 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-29 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-05 Sep-07

36 MCC MANDALAY 035N Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-05 Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-12 Sep-14

37 MCC QINGDAO 036N Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-12 Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-19 Sep-21

38 SEOUL TOWER 037N Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-19 Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-26 Sep-28

39 SEASPAN HANNOVER 038N Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-26 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-05

JS3
OSAKA
4 days

KOBE
5 days

NAGOYA
7 days

YOKOHAMA
8 days

TOKYO
9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 02:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Wed 10:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Wed 07:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 23:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 INTERASIA HERITAGE N019 Aug-24 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-27 Aug-31 Sep-01 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-05

36 WAN HAI 501 203N Aug-31 Sep-01 Sep-01 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-03 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-09 Sep-10 Sep-11

37 OOCL DALIAN 651N Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-10 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-19

38 WAN HAI 510 N132 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-26

39 INTERASIA HERITAGE N020 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-24 Sep-28 Sep-29 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-03

JTS
NAGOYA

4 days
TOKYO
5 days

CHIBA
6 days

YOKOHAMA
7 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 15:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 10:00)

CY Closing
(Thu 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Thu 15:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 09:00)

CV Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 YM CONTINENT 007N Aug-26 Aug-27 Aug-27 Aug-28 Aug-27 Aug-27 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-29 Sep-02 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-05

36 JEJU ISLAND 108N Sep-02 Sep-03 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-03 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-05 Sep-09 Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-12

37 YM CONTINENT 008N Sep-09 Sep-10 Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-10 Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-12 Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-19

38 YM CENTENNIAL 002N Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-17 Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-19 Sep-23 Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-26

39 YM CONTINENT 009N Sep-23 Sep-24 Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-24 Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-26 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-03

EC1
TOKYO
7 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 12:00)

ETD ETA

35 HUMEN BRIDGE 076E Aug-25 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-28 Sep-04

36 ONE HOUSTON 042E Sep-01 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-04 Sep-11

37 PHOEBE 003E Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-11 Sep-18

38 HANOI BRIDGE 037E Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-18 Sep-25

39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-25 Oct-02

AX1
PUSAN
7 days

NIIGATA
(via PUSAN)

7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing
(Thu 09:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 COCHRANE 2035E Aug-28 Aug-27 Aug-27 Aug-28 Aug-29 Aug-27 Aug-27 Aug-29 Sep-05 Sep-12 Sep-13 Sep-15

36 COYHAIQUE 2036E Sep-04 Sep-03 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-05 Sep-03 Sep-03 Sep-05 Sep-12 Sep-19 Sep-20 Sep-22

37 CORCOVADO 2037E Sep-11 Sep-10 Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-12 Sep-10 Sep-10 Sep-12 Sep-19 Sep-26 Sep-27 Sep-29

38 CAUQUENES 2038E Sep-18 Sep-17 Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-19 Sep-17 Sep-17 Sep-19 Sep-26 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06

39  CISNES 2039E Sep-25 Sep-24 Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-26 Sep-24 Sep-24 Sep-26 Oct-03 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13

AX2
PUSAN
4 days

NIIGATA
(via PUSAN)

7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(TUE 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(WED 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing
(Mon 17:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 MSC RENEE FA034A Aug-25 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-25 Aug-26 Aug-24 Aug-24 Aug-26 Aug-30 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-09

36 MSC PERLE FA035A Sep-01 Aug-30 Aug-30 Sep-01 Sep-02 Aug-31 Aug-31 Sep-02 Sep-06 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-16

37 MSC KANOKO FA036A Sep-08 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-09 Sep-13 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-23

38 MSC LAUREN FA037A Sep-15 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-16 Sep-20 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-30

39 MSC JEWEL FA038A Sep-22 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-23 Sep-27 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-07

Japan Service YANTIAN

Korea/Japan Service HONG KONG YANTIAN

Japan Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

Japan Service HONG KONG

Japan Service SHEKOU HONG KONG

Korea/Japan Service SHEKOU HONG KONG

Japan Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

New JSM Service ex 
SHEKOU 

to TOKYO
Only 5 Days!



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 SEP Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK39) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

PN3
PUSAN
6 days

NIIGATA
(via PUSAN)

7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 BLANK SAILING Aug-24 Aug-22 Aug-22 Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Jan-06 Jan-13 Jan-14 Jan-16

36 SEASPAN THAMES 017E Aug-31 Aug-29 Aug-29 Aug-31 Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Sep-01 Sep-07 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-17

37 SEASPAN YANGTZE 012E Sep-07 Sep-05 Sep-05 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-08 Sep-14 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-24

38 NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 012E Sep-14 Sep-12 Sep-12 Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-15 Sep-21 Sep-28 Sep-29 Oct-01

39 HMM PROMISE 017E Sep-21 Sep-19 Sep-19 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-23 Sep-29 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-09

FE3 KAOHSIUNG CITY
3 days

NAHA
(via TWKHH)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 17:00)

ETD ETA ETA

35 SAJIR 016E Aug-21 Aug-21 Aug-21 Aug-24 Aug-27 Aug-31

36 AFIF 014E Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-31 Sep-03 Sep-07

37 YM WONDERLAND 008E Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-07 Sep-10 Sep-14

38 UMM QARN 014E Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-14 Sep-17 Sep-21

39 HMM GDANSK 001E Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-21 Sep-24 Sep-28

KHX
NIIGATA

(via PUSAN)
7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

TOMAKOMAI
(via PUSAN)

9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 KMTC TOKYO 2017N Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-30 Sep-11 Sep-12 Sep-14 Sep-13

36 GREEN OCEAN 021N Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-06 Sep-18 Sep-19 Sep-21 Sep-20

37 KMTC TOKYO 2018N Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-13 Sep-25 Sep-26 Sep-28 Sep-27

38 GREEN OCEAN 022N Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-20 Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-05 Oct-04

39 KMTC TOKYO 2019N Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-27 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-12 Oct-11

EC1
PUSAN
5 days

PUSAN
VLADIVOSTOK

(via PUSAN)
2 days

VOSTOCHNY
(via PUSAN)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff
(12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Tue 23:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff
(12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Wed 12:00)

ETD ETA VESSEL VOY ETD ETA ETA

35 HUMEN BRIDGE 076E 27-Aug Aug-25 Aug-25 28-Aug Aug-28 Aug-26 Aug-26 30-Aug Sep-08 Jan-10 Jan-10

36 ONE HOUSTON 042E 3-Sep Sep-01 Sep-01 4-Sep Sep-04 Sep-02 Sep-02 6-Sep Sep-11 CONTSHIP ERA 001E Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-19

37 PHOEBE 003E 10-Sep Sep-08 Sep-08 12-Sep Sep-11 Sep-09 Sep-09 13-Sep Sep-16 CONTSHIP ERA 002E Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-26

38 HANOI BRIDGE 037E 17-Sep Sep-15 Sep-15 17-Sep Sep-18 Sep-16 Sep-16 18-Sep Sep-22 CONTSHIP ERA 003E Sep-29 Oct-01 Oct-03

39 HELSINKI BRIDGE 042E 24-Sep Sep-22 Sep-22 24-Sep Sep-25 Sep-23 Sep-23 25-Sep Sep-28 CONTSHIP ERA 004E Oct-06 Oct-08 Oct-10

PN3
PUSAN
5 days

PUSAN
VLADIVOSTOK

(via PUSAN)
2 days

VOSTOCHNY
(via PUSAN)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VESSEL VOY ETD ETA ETA

35 BLANK SAILING Aug-24 Aug-22 Aug-22 Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Jan-06 #REF! #REF!

36 SEASPAN THAMES 017E Aug-31 Aug-29 Aug-29 Aug-31 Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Sep-01 Sep-06 Sep-09 Sep-11

37 SEASPAN YANGTZE 012E Sep-07 Sep-05 Sep-05 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-08 Sep-13 CONTSHIP ERA 001E Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-19

38 NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 012E Sep-14 Sep-12 Sep-12 Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-15 Sep-20 CONTSHIP ERA 002E Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-26

39 HMM PROMISE 017E Sep-21 Sep-19 Sep-19 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-22 Sep-27 CONTSHIP ERA 003E Sep-29 Oct-01 Oct-03

KHX PUSAN
VLADIVOSTOK

(via PUSAN)
2 days

VOSTOCHNY
(via PUSAN)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD VESSEL VOY ETD ETA ETA

35 KMTC TOKYO 2017N Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-30 Jan-10 #REF!

36 GREEN OCEAN 021N Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-06 CONTSHIP ERA 001E Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-19

37 KMTC TOKYO 2018N Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-13 CONTSHIP ERA 002E Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-26

38 GREEN OCEAN 022N Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-20 CONTSHIP ERA 003E Sep-29 Oct-01 Oct-03

39 KMTC TOKYO 2019N Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-27 CONTSHIP ERA 004E Oct-06 Oct-08 Oct-10

YANTIAN

INCHEON (PSA-ICT)
3days

PUSAN
5 days

ETA ETA

Japan Service HONG KONG

Sep-02 Sep-04

Sep-09 Sep-11

Sep-16 Sep-18

ETA ETA

Sep-02 Sep-04

Sep-09

SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU
INCHEON (PSA-ICT)

3days
PUSAN
5 days

Korea/Japan Service HONG KONG

Sep-23 Sep-25

Sep-30 Oct-02

Korea Russia Express 
Service

HONG KONG YANTIAN

Korea Russia Express 
Service

HONG KONG YANTIAN

Korea Russia Express 
Service

Sep-11

Sep-16 Sep-18

Sep-23 Sep-25

Sep-30 Oct-02

2ND LEG VESSEL (KRX)

2ND LEG VESSEL (KRX)

2ND LEG VESSEL (KRX)

New Service ex 
HONGKONG/YANTIAN

to VLADIVOSTOK/VOSTOCHNY
Only 9-11 Days!

New Service ex SHEKOU
to VLADIVOSTOK/VOSTOCHNY

Only 6-8 Days!

New Service ex 
HONGKONG/YANTIAN

to VLADIVOSTOK/VOSTOCHNY
Only 12-14 Days!



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 SEP Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK39) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

9V1

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 23:00)

CY Closing
(Tue 23:00)

ETD

35 HSL AQUA 2016S Aug-26 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-27 Aug-30

36 SINOKOR HONGKONG 0266S Sep-02 Sep-01 Sep-01 Sep-03 Sep-06

37 HSL AQUA 2017S Sep-09 Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-10 Sep-13

38 SINOKOR HONGKONG 0267S Sep-16 Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-20

39 PRIDE PACIFIC 2017S Sep-23 Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-27

8CH

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Fri 17:00)

ETD

35 BIENDONG MARINER 2035W Aug-29 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-30

36 BIENDONG MARINER 2036W Sep-05 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-06

37 BIENDONG MARINER 2037W Sep-12 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-13

38 BIENDONG MARINER 2038W Sep-19 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-20

39 BIENDONG MARINER 2039W Sep-26 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-27

TP2

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY&CV 
Closing

(Tue 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 17:00)

CY&CV Closing
(Wed 12:00)

ETD

35 SITC PYEONGTAEK 2030W Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-25 Aug-26 Aug-27

36 SITC HAIPHONG 2024W Sep-01 Sep-01 Sep-01 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-01 Sep-02 Sep-03

37 BAOHANG 2034W Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-10

38 SITC PYEONGTAEK 2032W Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-17

39 SITC HAIPHONG 2026W Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-24

JT3

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Wed 23:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 23:00)

ETD

35 MCC QINGDAO 034S Aug-27 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-27

36 SEOUL TOWER 035S Sep-03 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-03

37 SEASPAN HANNOVER 036S Sep-10 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-10

38 MCC MANDALAY 037S Sep-17 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-17

39 MCC QINGDAO 038S Sep-24 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-24

FP2

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 23:00)

ETD

35 YM WHOLESOME 025W Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-30

36 YM WISDOM 007W Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-06

37 NYK OWL 013W Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-13

38 NYK WREN 011W Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-20

39 YM WELLSPRING 007W Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-27

TVH

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Tue 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Wed 17:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Wed 17:00)

ETD

35 JARU BHUM 037S Aug-26 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-27

36 JITRA BHUM 310S Sep-02 Sep-01 Sep-01 Sep-03 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-04

37 JARU BHUM 038S Sep-09 Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-10 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-11

38 JITRA BHUM 311S Sep-16 Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-18

39 JARU BHUM 039S Sep-23 Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-25

Intra-Asia Service NANSHA SHEKOU

Sep-30

ETA

Intra-Asia Service YANTIAN HAIPHONG
3days

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG HAIPHONG
3days

HAIPHONG
2 days

HOCHIMINH TAN CANG
6 days

HOCHIMINH CAI LAI (via TAN 
CANG)
7 days

ETA ETA ETA

ETA

Sep-02

Sep-09

Sep-16

Sep-23

Sep-12 Sep-16 Sep-17

Sep-19 Sep-23 Sep-24

Aug-29 Sep-02 Sep-03

Sep-05 Sep-09 Sep-10

Sep-13

Sep-20

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG LAEM CHABANG
4 days

LAT KRABANG (via LCB)
5 days

Sep-27

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG HOCHIMINH CAT LAI
3 days

ETA

Aug-30

Sep-06

Intra-Asia Service NANSHA SHEKOU LAEM CHABANG
4 days

Bangkok TSTL
4 days

LAT KRABANG (via LCB)
5 days

Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-20 Sep-25

Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-27 Oct-02

Sep-29 Sep-29

Sep-08 Sep-08

Sep-15 Sep-15

Sep-22 Sep-22

ETA ETA

Aug-31 Aug-31

CAI MEP
7 days

PHNOM PENH(via Cai Mep)
12 days

ETA ETA ETA ETA

Sep-30

Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-04 Oct-09

Sep-26 Sep-30 Oct-01

Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-06 Sep-11

Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-13 Sep-18

Sep-23

Sep-09

Sep-16

ETA

Sep-01

New TP2 Service ex 
NANSHA/ SHEKOU 
to HAIPHONG/ TAN 

CANG
Only 2/ 6 Days!



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 SEP Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK39) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

PS3
SINGAPORE

4 days

PORT KLANG 
(WEST PORT)    

5 DAYS

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

JAKARTA
(JID via SIN)

9 days

SURABAYA
(PID via SIN)

10 days

YANGON          (TMM-MITT 
via SIN)                       17 days

YANGON          (TMM-
MIP via SIN)                       

18 days

YANGON          (YGX-
AWPT via SIN)                       

12 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Tue 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 BLANK SAILING Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-27 Aug-31 Sep-01 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-10 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-08

36 ONE CONTINUITY 053W Sep-01 Sep-01 Sep-01 Sep-03 Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-15

37 HYUNDAI BUSAN 125W Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-10 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-24 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-22

38 ONE COMPETENCE 074W Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-04 Oct-05 Sep-29

39 ONE CONTRIBUTION 043W Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-28 Sep-29 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-06

EC4
CAI MEP
2 days

SINGAPORE
5 days

PHNOM PENH
(via Cai Mep)

5 days

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

JAKARTA
(JID via SIN)

9 days

SURABAYA
(PID via SIN)

10 days

YANGON          
(TMM-MITT via 

SIN)                       
12 days

YANGON          
(TMM-MIP via 

SIN)                       
13 days

YANGON          (YGX-
AWPT via SIN)                       

14 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sat 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 09:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sun 09:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 YM WIND 015E Aug-23 Aug-22 Aug-22 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-25 Aug-27 Aug-30 Sep-01 Sep-08 Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-08

36 MEISHAN BRIDGE 011E Aug-30 Aug-29 Aug-29 Aug-30 Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Sep-01 Sep-03 Sep-06 Sep-08 Sep-15 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-15

37 YM WELLHEAD 028E Sep-06 Sep-05 Sep-05 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-08 Sep-10 Sep-13 Sep-15 Sep-22 Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-22

38 MONACO BRIDGE 012E Sep-13 Sep-12 Sep-12 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-20 Sep-22 Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-30 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-29

39 YM WIDTH 020E Sep-20 Sep-19 Sep-19 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-27 Sep-29 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06

JSM ex HKG
SINGAPORE

4 days

PORT KELANG  
(WEST PORT)

5 days

KOTA KINABALU
(via SIN)
6 days

LABUAN
(vis SIN)
8 days

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

SIHANOUKVILLE (SIH via 
SIN)

9 days

JAKARTA
(JID via SIN)

9 days

SURABAYA
(SSX via SIN)

10 days

PENANG
(PF1 via SIN)

 10 days

PALEMBANG
(SPL via SIN)

10 DAYS

BINTULU
(via SIN)
11 days

YANGON          
(TMM-MITT via 

SIN)                       
14 days

YANGON          (TMM-
MIP via SIN)                       

15 days

YANGON          
(YGX-AWPT via 

SIN)                       
16 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY Closing
(Sun 23:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

35 NYK DIANA 087S Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-28 Aug-29 Aug-30 Sep-01 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-03 Sep-03 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-09

36 MOL EARNEST 055S Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Aug-31 Sep-04 Sep-05 Sep-06 Sep-08 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-10 Sep-10 Sep-10 Sep-11 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-16

37 SEASPAN EMERALD 244S Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-11 Sep-12 Sep-13 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-17 Sep-17 Sep-18 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-23

38 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 091S Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-18 Sep-19 Sep-20 Sep-22 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-24 Sep-24 Sep-24 Sep-25 Sep-28 Sep-29 Sep-30

39 NYK DIANA 088S Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-25 Sep-26 Sep-27 Sep-29 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-07

AG2
PORT KELANG  
(WEST PORT)

5 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing
(Mon 17:00)

ETD ETA

35 YM MILESTONE 069W Aug-24 Aug-24 Aug-24 Aug-26 Aug-31

36 YM MOVEMENT 049W Aug-31 Aug-31 Aug-31 Sep-02 Sep-07

37 YM MATURITY 069W Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-09 Sep-14

38 BLANK SAILING Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-14 Jan-05

39 YM MASCULINITY 067W Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-23 Sep-28

JS3
PORT KELANG  
(NORTH PORT)

5 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Wed 17:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 23:00)

ETD ETA

35 OOCL DALIAN 651S Aug-28 Aug-26 Aug-26 Aug-28 Sep-02

36 WAN HAI 510 S132 Sep-04 Sep-02 Sep-02 Sep-04 Sep-09

37 INTERASIA HERITAGE S020 Sep-11 Sep-09 Sep-09 Sep-11 Sep-16

38 WAN HAI 501 204S Sep-18 Sep-16 Sep-16 Sep-18 Sep-23

39 OOCL DALIAN 652S Sep-25 Sep-23 Sep-23 Sep-25 Sep-30

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG YANTIAN



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 SEP Vessel Schedule Export (WK35-WK39) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

AG3
SINGAPORE

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 09:00)

CV&CY 
Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA

35 YM WELCOME 020W Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-30 Sep-03

36 ALULA 018W Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-06 Sep-10

37 BLANK SAILING Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Jan-04

38 YM WELLBEING 010W Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-20 Sep-24

39 AL RIFFA 013W Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-27 Oct-01

AGX
SINGAPORE

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

CY Closing
(Thu 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA

35 BLANK SAILING Aug-28 Aug-27 Aug-27 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Jan-04

36 BLANK SAILING Sep-04 Sep-03 Sep-03 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Jan-04

37 CMA CGM BUTTERFLY 0GM1PW1MA Sep-11 Sep-10 Sep-10 Sep-12 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-13 Sep-17

38 OOCL EGYPT 031W Sep-18 Sep-17 Sep-17 Sep-19 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-20 Sep-24

39 TO BE NOMINATED 003W Sep-25 Sep-24 Sep-24 Sep-26 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-27 Oct-01

PMX
SINGAPORE

5 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(MON 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(SUN 09:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(SUN 09:00)

ETD ETA

35 WAN HAI 611 W047 Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-29

36 COSCO ROTTERDAM 158W Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Aug-31 Sep-05

37 WAN HAI 613 W041 Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-12

38 XIN QING DAO 199W Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-19

39 GREENWICH BRIDGE 126W Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-26

MD3
SINGAPORE

4 days

PALEMBANG
(via SIN)                                     
7 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 09:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA ETA

35 BLANK SAILING Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-30 Sep-03 Sep-10

36 YM WISH 027W Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-06 Sep-10 Sep-17

37 YM WORTH 026W Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-13 Sep-17 Sep-24

38 YM WONDERLAND 009W Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-18 Sep-20 Sep-24 Oct-01

39 YM WINNER 029W Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-25 Sep-27 Oct-01 Oct-08

SAS
SINGAPORE

4 days

SEMARANG
(via SIN)
9 days

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Mon 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA

35 BLANK SAILING 001W Aug-22 Aug-22 Aug-22 Aug-24 Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-25 Aug-24 Aug-24 Aug-25 Aug-29 Sep-03 Sep-03

36 BAY BRIDGE 140W Aug-29 Aug-29 Aug-29 Aug-31 Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Aug-31 Sep-01 Aug-31 Aug-31 Sep-01 Sep-05 Sep-10 Sep-10

37 COSCO ASHDOD 062W Sep-05 Sep-05 Sep-05 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-12 Sep-17 Sep-17

38 COSCO AQABA 056W Sep-12 Sep-12 Sep-12 Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-19 Sep-24 Sep-24

39 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 121W Sep-19 Sep-19 Sep-19 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-26 Oct-01 Oct-01

SX1
SINGAPORE

4-6 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 09:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sat 09:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 11:00)

CY Closing
(Mon 11:00)

ETD ETA

35 SEASPAN OSPREY 2033W Aug-23 Aug-22 Aug-22 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-24 Aug-25 Aug-24 Aug-24 Aug-25 Aug-29

36 PARANAGUA EXPRESS 2034W Aug-30 Aug-29 Aug-29 Aug-30 Aug-31 Aug-30 Aug-30 Aug-31 Sep-01 Aug-31 Aug-31 Sep-01 Sep-05

37 SEASPAN HARRIER 2035W Sep-06 Sep-05 Sep-05 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-06 Sep-06 Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-07 Sep-07 Sep-08 Sep-12

38 MSC CHANNE FI036A Sep-13 Sep-12 Sep-12 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-13 Sep-13 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-14 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-19

39 MSC GAYANE FI037A Sep-20 Sep-19 Sep-19 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-20 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-21 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-26

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU YANTIAN HONG KONG

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

NANSHA SHEKOU



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 OCT Vessel Schedule Export (WK40-WK43) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

JSM
TOKYO
5 days

YOKOHAMA
6 days

SHIMIIZU
7 days

NAGOYA
8 days

KOBE
9 days

SENDAI
8 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff          

(Sat 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 09:00)

CY Closing
(Sun 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff       
(Mon 09:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 17:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sun 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 091N Sep-26 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-29 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-07

41 NYK DIANA 088N Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-15

42 MOL EARNEST 056N Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-21

43 SEASPAN EMERALD 245N Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-28

JT3
TOKYO
5 days

YOKOHAMA
6 days

NAGOYA
7 days

KOBE
9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(THU 16:00)
VGM Cutoff
(FRI 10:00)

CY Closing
(FRI 10:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 CITY OF SHANGHAI 040N Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-12

41 MCC QINGDAO 040N Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-19

42 SEOUL TOWER 041N Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-24 Oct-26

43 SEASPAN HANNOVER 042N Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-24 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-02

JS3
OSAKA
4 days

KOBE
5 days

NAGOYA
7 days

YOKOHAMA
8 days

TOKYO
9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 02:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Wed 10:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Wed 07:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 23:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 WAN HAI 501 N204 Sep-28 Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-10

41 OOCL DALIAN 652N Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-16

42 WAN HAI 510 N133 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-24

43 INTERASIA HERITAGE N021 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-31

JTS
NAGOYA

4 days
TOKYO
5 days

CHIBA
6 days

YOKOHAMA
7 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 15:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 10:00)

CY Closing
(Thu 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Thu 15:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 09:00)

CV Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 YM CENTENNIAL 003N Sep-30 Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-10

41 YM CONTINENT 010N Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-17

42 YM CENTENNIAL 004N Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-24

43 YM CONTINENT 011N Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-24 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-31

EC1
TOKYO
7 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 12:00)

ETD ETA

40 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE 038E Sep-29 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-03 Oct-10

41 CONTI CONTESSA 103E Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-10 Oct-17

42 MOL CREATION 077E Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-17 Oct-24

43 CONTI ANNAPURNA 007E Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-24 Oct-31

AX1
PUSAN
7 days

NIIGATA
(via PUSAN)

7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing
(Thu 09:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Thu 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 COPIAPO 2040E Oct-02 Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-03 Oct-10 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20

41 MOL BEYOND 2041E Oct-09 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-10 Oct-17 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27

42 MOL BENEFACTOR 2042E Oct-16 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-17 Oct-24 Oct-31 Nov-01 Nov-03

43 HMM BLESSING 012E Oct-23 Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-24 Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-24 Oct-31 Nov-07 Nov-08 Nov-10

AX2
PUSAN
4 days

NIIGATA
(via PUSAN)

7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(TUE 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(WED 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing
(Mon 17:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 MSC ELISA FA039A Sep-29 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-29 Sep-30 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-30 Oct-04 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-14

41 SEASPAN BRAVO 2040E Oct-06 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-07 Oct-11 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-21

42 MSC MARGRIT FA041A Oct-13 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-14 Oct-18 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-28

43 MSC VEGA FA042A Oct-20 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-21 Oct-25 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-04

Korea/Japan Service SHEKOU HONG KONG

Japan Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

Japan Service YANTIAN

Korea/Japan Service HONG KONG YANTIAN

Japan Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

Japan Service HONG KONG

Japan Service SHEKOU HONG KONG

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

New JSM Service ex 
SHEKOU 

to TOKYO
Only 5 Days!



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 OCT Vessel Schedule Export (WK40-WK43) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

PN3
PUSAN
6 days

NIIGATA
(via PUSAN)

7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 YM MODERATION 052E Sep-28 Sep-26 Sep-26 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-29 Oct-05 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-15

41 SEASPAN GANGES 020E Oct-05 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-12 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-22

42 ONE MAXIM 052E Oct-12 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-19 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-29

43 SEASPAN THAMES 018E Oct-19 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-26 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-05

FE3 KAOHSIUNG CITY
1 days

NAHA
(via TWKHH)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 17:00)

ETD ETA ETA

40 HMM ROTTERDAM 001E Aug-21 Aug-21 Aug-21 Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-07

41 AL MASHRAB 014E Aug-28 Aug-28 Aug-28 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-14

42 HMM HAMBURG 001E Sep-04 Sep-04 Sep-04 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-21

43 HMM ALGECIRAS 002E Sep-11 Sep-11 Sep-11 Oct-23 Oct-24 Oct-28

KHX
NIIGATA

(via PUSAN)
7 days

TOYAMA SHINKO
(via PUSAN)

8 days

KANAZAWA
(via PUSAN)

 10 days

TOMAKOMAI
(via PUSAN)

9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 GREEN OCEAN 023N Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-04 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-19 Oct-18

41 KMTC TOKYO 2020N Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-11 Oct-23 Oct-24 Oct-26 Oct-25

42 GREEN OCEAN 024N Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-18 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-02 Nov-01

43 KMTC TOKYO 2021N Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-25 Nov-06 Nov-07 Nov-09 Nov-08

EC1
PUSAN
5 days

PUSAN
VLADIVOSTOK

(via PUSAN)
2 days

VOSTOCHNY
(via PUSAN)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 23:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Tue 23:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Wed 12:00)

ETD ETA VESSEL VOY ETD ETA ETA

40 HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE 038E Oct-01 Sep-29 Sep-29 Oct-01 Oct-02 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-02 Oct-06 CONTSHIP ERA 005E Oct-13 Oct-15 Oct-17

41 CONTI CONTESSA 103E Oct-08 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-09 Oct-12 CONTSHIP ERA 006E Oct-20 Oct-22 Oct-24

42 MOL CREATION 077E Oct-15 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-16 Oct-21 CONTSHIP ERA 007E Oct-27 Oct-29 Oct-31

43 CONTI ANNAPURNA 007E Oct-22 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-23 Oct-27 CONTSHIP ERA 008E Nov-03 Nov-05 Nov-07

PN3
PUSAN
5 days

PUSAN
VLADIVOSTOK

(via PUSAN)
2 days

VOSTOCHNY
(via PUSAN)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VESSEL VOY ETD ETA ETA

40 YM MODERATION 052E Sep-28 Sep-26 Sep-26 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-29 Oct-05 CONTSHIP ERA 004E Oct-06 Oct-08 Oct-10

41 SEASPAN GANGES 020E Oct-05 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-11 CONTSHIP ERA 005E Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-15

42 ONE MAXIM 052E Oct-12 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-18 CONTSHIP ERA 006E Oct-20 Oct-22 Oct-24

43 SEASPAN THAMES 018E Oct-19 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-25 CONTSHIP ERA 007E Oct-27 Oct-29 Oct-31

KHX PUSAN
VLADIVOSTOK

(via PUSAN)
2 days

VOSTOCHNY
(via PUSAN)

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD VESSEL VOY ETD ETA ETA

40 GREEN OCEAN 023N Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-04 CONTSHIP ERA 005E Oct-13 Oct-15 Oct-17

41 KMTC TOKYO 2020N Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-11 CONTSHIP ERA 006E Oct-20 Oct-22 Oct-24

42 GREEN OCEAN 024N Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-18 CONTSHIP ERA 007E Oct-27 Oct-29 Oct-31

43 KMTC TOKYO 2021N Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-25 CONTSHIP ERA 008E Nov-03 Nov-05 Nov-07

Japan Service HONG KONG

Oct-21

Oct-28

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU
INCHEON (PSA-ICT)

3days

Oct-23

Oct-28 Oct-30

ETA ETA

Oct-07 Oct-09

Oct-14 Oct-16

2ND LEG VESSEL (KRX)

Korea Russia Express 
Service

HONG KONG YANTIAN 2ND LEG VESSEL (KRX)

Korea Russia Express 
Service

SHEKOU
INCHEON (PSA-ICT)

3days
PUSAN
5 days

2ND LEG VESSEL (KRX)

Oct-30

Korea Russia Express 
Service

HONG KONG YANTIAN

Oct-07 Oct-09

Oct-14 Oct-16

Oct-21 Oct-23

PUSAN
5 days

ETA ETA

Korea/Japan Service HONG KONG YANTIAN

New Service ex 
HONGKONG/YANTIAN

to VLADIVOSTOK/VOSTOCHNY
Only 9-11 Days!

New Service ex SHEKOU
to VLADIVOSTOK/VOSTOCHNY

Only 6-8 Days!

New Service ex 
HONGKONG/YANTIAN

to VLADIVOSTOK/VOSTOCHNY
Only 12-14 Days!



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 OCT Vessel Schedule Export (WK40-WK43) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

9V1

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 23:00)

CY Closing
(Tue 23:00)

ETD

40 SINOKOR HONGKONG 0268S Sep-30 Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-30 Oct-03

41 TO BE NOMINATE Oct-07 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-10

42 TO BE NOMINATE Oct-14 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-17

43 TO BE NOMINATE Oct-21 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-24

8CH

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Fri 17:00)

ETD

40 BIENDONG MARINER 2040W Oct-03 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-04

41 BIENDONG MARINER 2041W Oct-10 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-11

42 BIENDONG MARINER 2042W Oct-17 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-18

43 BIENDONG MARINER 2043W Oct-24 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-25

TP2

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY&CV 
Closing

(Tue 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 17:00)

CY&CV Closing
(Wed 12:00)

ETD

40 BAOHANG 2036W Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-29 Sep-30 Oct-01

41 SITC PYEONGTAEK 2034W Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-08

42 SITC HAIPHONG 2028W Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-15

43 BAOHANG 2038W Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22

JT3

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Wed 23:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 23:00)

ETD

40 SEOUL TOWER 039S Oct-01 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-01

41 SEASPAN HANNOVER 040S Oct-08 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08

42 MCC MANDALAY 041S Oct-15 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15

43 MCC QINGDAO 042S Oct-22 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22

FP2

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing
(Fri 23:00)

ETD

40 ONE COLUMBA 009W Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-04

41 YM WELLNESS 026W Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-11

42 ONE FALCON 016W Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-18

43 ONE GRUS 008W Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-25

TVH

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Tue 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Wed 17:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Wed 17:00)

ETD

40 JITRA BHUM 312S Sep-30 Sep-29 Sep-29 Oct-01 Sep-30 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-02

41 JARU BHUM 040S Oct-07 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-08 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-09

42 JITRA BHUM 313S Oct-14 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-15 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-16

43 JARU BHUM 041S Oct-21 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-22 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-23 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-28

Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-14

Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-21

ETA ETA ETA

Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-07

Intra-Asia Service NANSHA SHEKOU LAEM CHABANG
4 days

Bangkok TSTL
4 days

LAT KRABANG (via LCB)
5 days

Oct-29 Oct-30 Nov-01 Nov-06

Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-18 Oct-23

Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-25 Oct-30

ETA ETA ETA ETA

Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-11 Oct-16

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG LAEM CHABANG
4 days

LAT KRABANG (via LCB)
5 days

CAI MEP
7 days

PHNOM PENH(via Cai Mep)
12 days

ETA

Oct-04

Oct-11

Oct-18

Oct-25

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG HOCHIMINH CAT LAI
3 days

Oct-17 Oct-21 Oct-22

Oct-24 Oct-28 Oct-29

Oct-03 Oct-07 Oct-08

Oct-10 Oct-14 Oct-15

HAIPHONG
2 days

HOCHIMINH TAN CANG
6 days

HOCHIMINH CAI LAI (via TAN 
CANG)
7 days

ETA ETA ETA

Oct-21

Oct-28

Intra-Asia Service NANSHA SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service YANTIAN HAIPHONG
3days

ETA

Oct-07

Oct-14

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG HAIPHONG
3days

ETA

New TP2 Service ex 
NANSHA/ SHEKOU 
to HAIPHONG/ TAN 

CANG
Only 2/ 6 Days!



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 OCT Vessel Schedule Export (WK40-WK43) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

PS3
SINGAPORE

4 days

PORT KLANG 
(WEST PORT)    

5 DAYS

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

JAKARTA
(JID via SIN)

9 days

SURABAYA
(PID via SIN)

10 days

YANGON          (TMM-MITT 
via SIN)                       17 days

YANGON          (TMM-
MIP via SIN)                       

18 days

YANGON          (YGX-
AWPT via SIN)                       

12 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Tue 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 YM MODESTY 047W Sep-29 Sep-29 Sep-29 Oct-05 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-17

41 ONE COMMITMENT 049W Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-06 Oct-12 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-25 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-29 Oct-30 Oct-24

42 YM UBIQUITY 048W Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-19 Oct-23 Oct-24 Nov-01 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-05 Nov-06 Oct-31

43 YM UPWARD 068W Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-26 Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-08 Nov-08 Nov-09 Nov-12 Nov-13 Nov-07

EC4
CAI MEP
2 days

SINGAPORE
5 days

PHNOM PENH
(via Cai Mep)

5 days

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

JAKARTA
(JID via SIN)

9 days

SURABAYA
(PID via SIN)

10 days

YANGON          
(TMM-MITT via 

SIN)                       
12 days

YANGON          
(TMM-MIP via 

SIN)                       
13 days

YANGON          (YGX-
AWPT via SIN)                       

14 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sat 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 09:00)

CY/CV Closing
(Sun 09:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 AL QIBLA 019E Sep-27 Sep-26 Sep-26 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-29 Oct-01 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-13 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13

41 YM WARMTH 025E Oct-04 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-08 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-20 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20

42 ONE MINATO 011E Oct-11 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-15 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-28 Oct-25 Oct-26 Oct-27

43 ONE HAWK 017E Oct-18 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-22 Oct-25 Oct-27 Nov-03 Nov-03 Nov-04 Nov-01 Nov-02 Nov-03

JSM ex HKG
SINGAPORE

4 days

PORT KELANG  
(WEST PORT)

5 days

KOTA KINABALU
(via SIN)
6 days

LABUAN
(vis SIN)
8 days

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

SIHANOUKVILLE (SIH via 
SIN)

9 days

JAKARTA
(JID via SIN)

9 days

SURABAYA
(SSX via SIN)

10 days

PENANG
(PF1 via SIN)

 10 days

PALEMBANG
(SPL via SIN)

10 DAYS

BINTULU
(via SIN)
11 days

YANGON          
(TMM-MITT via 

SIN)                       
14 days

YANGON          (TMM-
MIP via SIN)                       

15 days

YANGON          
(YGX-AWPT via 

SIN)                       
16 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY Closing
(Sun 23:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

40 MOL EARNEST 056S Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-28 Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-06 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-09 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-14

41 SEASPAN EMERALD 245S Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-09 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-13 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21

42 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 092S Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-23 Oct-26 Oct-27 Oct-28

43 NYK DIANA 089S Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-23 Oct-24 Oct-25 Oct-27 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-28 Oct-29 Oct-29 Oct-29 Oct-30 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-04

AG2
PORT KELANG  
(WEST PORT)

5 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing
(Mon 17:00)

ETD ETA

40 NYK THEMIS 069W Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-30 Oct-05

41 NYK THESEUS 065W Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-07 Oct-12

42 YM MOVEMENT 050W Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-14 Oct-19

43 YM MOVEMENT 050W Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-21 Oct-26

JS3
PORT KELANG  
(NORTH PORT)

5 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Wed 17:00)

CY Closing
(Wed 23:00)

ETD ETA

40 WAN HAI 510 S133 Oct-02 Sep-30 Sep-30 Oct-02 Oct-07

41 INTERASIA HERITAGE S021 Oct-09 Oct-07 Oct-07 Oct-09 Oct-14

42 WAN HAI 501 S205 Oct-16 Oct-14 Oct-14 Oct-16 Oct-21

43 OOCL DALIAN S134 Oct-23 Oct-21 Oct-21 Oct-23 Oct-28

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG YANTIAN

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 OCT Vessel Schedule Export (WK40-WK43) Last updated at : 21-Sep-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : Please submit CCAM to China Customs 24 hours 
prior to cargo loading on vessels sailing to/from China mainland ports.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), please kindly submit VGM to both feeder operator and ONE. The VGM cut 
off for ONE is based on mother vessel shown in schedule.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.:
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.TP.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com           SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Late SI Submission Request / SI or BL Amendment Request : HKGD.OFS.AO.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

AG3
SINGAPORE

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 09:00)

CV&CY 
Closing

(Fri 09:00)
ETD ETA

40 ESSEN EXPRESS 035W Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-04 Oct-08

41 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-11 Oct-15

42 AIN SNAN 019W Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-18 Oct-22

43 YM WELCOME 021W Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-25 Oct-29

AGX
SINGAPORE

4 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

CY Closing
(Thu 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA

40 CMA CGM NEVADA 0GM1VW1MA Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-01 Oct-03 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-04 Oct-08

41 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-08 Oct-10 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-11 Oct-15

42 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-15 Oct-17 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-18 Oct-22

43 TO BE NOMINATED Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-22 Oct-24 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-25 Oct-29

PMX
SINGAPORE

5 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(MON 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(SUN 09:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(SUN 09:00)

ETD ETA

40 EVER URSULA 167W Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-28 Oct-03

41 WAN HAI 611 W048 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-10

42 COSCO ROTTERDAM 159W Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-17

43 WAN HAI 613 W042 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-24

MD3
SINGAPORE

4 days

PALEMBANG
(via SIN)                                     
7 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Fri 09:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA ETA

40 YM WORLD 028W Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-02 Oct-04 Oct-08 Oct-15

41 YM WONDROUS 029W Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-09 Oct-11 Oct-15 Oct-22

42 TO BE NOMINATED 001W Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-16 Oct-18 Oct-22 Oct-29

43 ANTWERPEN EXPRESS 036W Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-23 Oct-25 Oct-29 Nov-05

SAS
SINGAPORE

4 days

SEMARANG
(via SIN)
9 days

BELAWAN
(via SIN)
9 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Mon 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA

40 KOTA LANGSAR 073W Sep-26 Sep-26 Sep-26 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-29 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-29 Oct-03 Oct-08 Oct-08

41 BANGKOK BRIDGE 098W Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-10 Oct-15 Oct-15

42 TO BE NOMINATED 001W Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-17 Oct-22 Oct-22

43 KOTA LAWA 064W Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-24 Oct-29 Oct-29

SX1
SINGAPORE

4-6 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sat 09:00)

CY & CV 
Closing

(Sat 09:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 12:00)

ETD SI Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Mon 11:00)

CY Closing
(Mon 11:00)

ETD ETA

40 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2038W Sep-27 Sep-26 Sep-26 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-27 Sep-27 Sep-28 Sep-29 Sep-28 Sep-28 Sep-29 Oct-03

41 SEASPAN FALCON 2039W Oct-04 Oct-03 Oct-03 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-05 Oct-05 Oct-06 Oct-10

42 MSC ABIDJAN FI040A Oct-11 Oct-10 Oct-10 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-11 Oct-11 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-12 Oct-12 Oct-13 Oct-17

43 KOTA PEMIMPIN 2041W Oct-18 Oct-17 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-18 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-19 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-24

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG NANSHA SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU YANTIAN HONG KONG

Intra-Asia Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU

Intra-Asia Service SHEKOU


